
Spicy Arabic Bread
Harissa Topped Arabic Bread

3.95

Chickpea & Vegetable Tagine                          13.95

Vegan No Cheese Burger
Our Famous Vegan Burger  in a Brioche Bun - now with
Vegan Cheese!
Served with Skin on Fries and Salad

12.95

Baba Gannoush
Smoked Aubergine and Tomato Dip with Roasted 
Pepper and Garlic. Comes with Toasted Arabic
Bread

Marinated Olives
Garlic &Herb

Harissa Olives

Beets & Feta Salad
Lightly Seasoned with an Extra 
Punch of Coriander

Salty Pickles
Mixed Pickles

Stuffed Vine Leaves
Filled with Seasoned Rice & Mint

Roasted Veg
Lightly Seasoned, Slow Roasted 
Carrots & Sweet Potato

Falafel
Our own Recipe, Chickpea Dumplings, 
Served with a Little Houmous

Batata Harra
Diced Potato, Topped with our own 
Spicy Harissa Sauce

Please make sure to declare any of your food allergies to your server.
There is a risk of Cross - Contamination, so we cannot guarantee  100% that the food is free of Allergens

Mezze
Small Plates, each packed with delicious Flavour,  

Pick your Favourite for a Starter or Side, or choose a few to share with others. Always Fresh and made in House.

Houmous
With Tahini and Garlic. Ask to make it Spicy! 
Comes with Toasted Arabic Bread

Cold Mezze Hot Mezze

Tzatziki 
Cool Yoghurt Dip with Cucumber and Mint.
Comes with Toasted Arabic Bread

Grilled Halloumi Salad
Served with Mixed Salad Leaves, 
Tomato & Olives

5.95

6.95

5.95

5.95

6.95

4.95

3.95

4.50

3.95

4.50

BBQ Chicken Wings
Cheese Sambousk
Filo Pastry Parcels, stuffed with 3 
Kinds of Soft Cheese

Halloumi Fries
Naughty but nice! Deep Fried Halloumi,
Served with a Sweet Chilli Dip

Merquez Lamb Sausage
Seasoned Lamb Sausages

Harissa King Prawns
Sauteed King Prawns, Topped 
with our own Spicy Harissa Sauce

Frite De Calamar
Fried Calamari, the Moroccan Way

6.95

5.50

6.95

6.95

5.95

6.95

7.50

7.50

The 3 Dip Selection

15.95

Houmous, Baba Gannoush & Tzatziki, 
Served with Toasted Arabic Bread

The Sharing Mezze 
Platter

17.95
A selection of Falafel, Cheese


Sambousk,

Stuffed Vine Leaves, 

Beets & Feta Salad, Olives, 

Roasted Veg,

Houmous & Baba Gannoush Dips

Comes with Toasted Arabic Bread




Tagines
Slow Cooked Stews in a Clay Pot, each packed with Unique Moroccan Flavours

Choose between Saffron Rice or Cous Cous as a side

Chicken, Saffron & Lemon Tagine 
with Olives

Handmade Kofta Meatball Tagine           

Lamb Shank Tagine                                  

14.95

14.95

19.95

The Grill
Chargrilled Meats, Marinated in Moroccan Seasoning, 

Freshly Prepared In House

Diced Chicken Breast Brochette
Served  with Saffron Rice, Salad and Arabic Bread

Beef Kofta Brochette
Served with Saffron Rice, Salad and Arabic Bread

Mixed Grill
A mix of Diced Chicken, Beef Kofta and Merguez 
Lamb Sausage, served with Saffron Rice, Salad and 
Arabic Bread

Makla Burger
Handmade Moroccan Burger with Grilled Halloumi, 
in a Brioche Bun Served with Skin on Fries, Topped 
with Harissa and Salad

Chicken & Cheese Burger
Cajun Spiced Homemade Chicken Burger with Cheese 
in a Brioche Bun Served with Skin on Fries & Salad

Grilled Halloumi Burger
Grilled Halloumi Burger with Sweet Chilli Sauce
in a Brioche Bun. Served with Skin on Fries & Salad

14.95

14.95

17.95

14.95

11.95

12.95

Kouba
Bulgar Wheat Dumplings, Stuffed with 
Spinach.

5.95

Lentils
Gently Spiced with Ginger & Turmeric

4.95

Foul Medames
Fava beans with Cumin, Garlic & Paprika, 
Dressed with Tomatoes & Coriander

5.95


