

Small Plates, each packed with delicious Flavour,

Pick your Favourite for a Starter or Side, or choose a few to share with others. Always Fresh and made in House.

Cold Mezze

Houmous	5.95	VEGAN
With Tahini and Garlic. Ask to make it Spicy!	0.00	
Comes with Toasted Arabic Bread		
Baba Gannoush	6.95	VEGAN
Smoked Aubergine and Tomato Dip with Roasted		3
Pepper and Garlic. Comes with Toasted Arabic	c	
Bread		
Tzatziki	5.95	
Cool Yoghurt Dip with Cucumber and Mint.		
Comes with Toasted Arabic Bread		
Marinated Olives	3.95	VEGAN
Garlic &Herb		
Harissa Olives	4.50	VEGAN
Salty Pickles	3.95	VEGAN
Mixed Pickles		
Beets & Feta Salad	5.95	
Lightly Seasoned with an Extra		
Punch of Coriander		
Grilled Halloumi Salad	6.95	
Served with Mixed Salad Leaves,		
Tomato & Olives		
Stuffed Vine Leaves	4.95	VEGAN
Filled with Seasoned Rice & Mint		
Roasted Veg	4.50	VEGAN
Lightly Seasoned, Slow Roasted		
Carrots & Sweet Potato		
Foul Medames	5.95	VEGAN
Fava beans with Cumin, Garlic & Paprika,		

Hot Mezze

	Falafel	C OF VEGAN
1	Our own Recipe, Chickpea Dumplings,	6.95 (VEGAN)
	Served with a Little Houmous	
	Kouba	5.95 VEGAN
	Bulgar Wheat Dumplings, Stuffed with	
	Spinach.	
	Lentils	4.95
	Gently Spiced with Ginger & Turmeric	
	BBQ Chicken Wings	5.50
2	Cheese Sambousk	6.95
1	Filo Pastry Parcels, stuffed with 3	
	Kinds of Soft Cheese	
	Halloumi Fries	6.95
	Naughty but nice! Deep Fried Halloumi,	
	Served with a Sweet Chilli Dip	
1	Batata Harra	5.95 (VEGAN)
	Diced Potato, Topped with our own	
	Spicy Harissa Sauce	
	Merquez Lamb Sausage	6.95
スト	Seasoned Lamb Sausages	
	Harissa King Prawns	7.50
	Sauteed King Prawns, Topped	
	with our own Spicy Harissa Sauce	
	Frite De Calamar	7.50
1	Fried Calamari, the Moroccan Way	
	Spicy Arabic Bread	3.95 VEGAN
7	Harissa Topped Arabic Bread	

The 3 Dip Selection 15.95 Houmous, Baba Gannoush & Tzatziki, Served with Toasted Arabic Bread

Dressed with Tomatoes & Coriander

The Sharing Mezze Platter

17.95

A selection of Falafel, Cheese Sambousk, Stuffed Vine Leaves, Beets & Feta Salad, Olives, Roasted Veg, Houmous & Baba Gannoush Dips

Comes with Toasted Arabic Bread

Tagines

Slow Cooked Stews in a Clay Pot, each packed with Unique Moroccan Flavours
Choose between Saffron Rice or Cous Cous as a side

Chickpea & Vegetable Tagine	13.95 VEGAN
Chicken, Saffron & Lemon Tagine with Olives	14.95
Handmade Kofta Meatball Tagine	14.95
Lamb Shank Tagine	19.95

The Grill

Chargrilled Meats, Marinated in Moroccan Seasoning, Freshly Prepared In House

Freshly Prepared In House				
Diced Chicken Breast Brochette Served with Saffron Rice, Salad and Arabic Bread	14.95			
Beef Kofta Brochette Served with Saffron Rice, Salad and Arabic Bread	14.95			
Mixed Grill A mix of Diced Chicken, Beef Kofta and Merguez Lamb Sausage, served with Saffron Rice, Salad and Arabic Bread	17.95			
Makla Burger Handmade Moroccan Burger with Grilled Halloumi, in a Brioche Bun Served with Skin on Fries, Topped with Harissa and Salad	14.95			
Chicken & Cheese Burger Cajun Spiced Homemade Chicken Burger with Cheese in a Brioche Bun Served with Skin on Fries & Salad	11.95			
Grilled Halloumi Burger Grilled Halloumi Burger with Sweet Chilli Sauce in a Brioche Bun. Served with Skin on Fries & Salad	12.95			
Vegan No Cheese Burger Our Famous Vegan Burger in a Brioche Bun - now with	12.95 VICAN			

Please make sure to declare any of your food allergies to your server. There is a risk of Cross - Contamination, so we cannot guarantee 100% that the food is free of Allergens

Vegan Cheese!

Served with Skin on Fries and Salad